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No. of Sheepon
April 30, April 30,

1908. 1910.

No. of Sheep on
April30, April30,I 1909. 1910.

Akaboa, Waieewa, and Mount Hebbebt^
Counties—continued.

Birdling, Albert Edward, Poranui
Birdling, F. G., Poramii
Blatchford, S. M., Teddington
Boleyn, J., Okain's Bay
Bradley, R. O., Teddington
Breitmeyer, E. L., Little River
Brown, Andrew, Motukarara
Bruce, J.D.. Akaroa
Buchanan, H. D., Little Hirer
Buchanan, J. F., Kinloch, Little River
Buckland, J. C, Wainui
Caitne, James, Le Bon's Bay
Cant, D., Te Oka, Little River
Chapman, J., Akaroa "1Chatfield,; John, Barry's Bay
Checkley, G., jun., Akaroa ■ ••■

Cholmondeley, H. H.,Port Levy
Clark, Albert H., Little River
Clarke, JohnW., Pigeon Bay
Coe, Ralph R., Long Bay-
Cook, William, Lyttelton
Cooney, Matthew, G-ebbie's Flat
Coop, F. and J. O., Poronui
Coop, J. O., Spring Vale,Little'.River
Coop, J. O. and M., Waihora, Ataahua
Coop, J. O. and M., Waitangi, Ataahua
Corrigal, James, Pigeon Bay
Corrigall, William,|Pigeon Bay ... |
Craw, R., Chorlton
Craw, W., Chorlton
Crotty, S. W., Le Bon's Bay
Curry, William, Long Bay Road ... j
Curry, William, Long Bay Road, Akaroa ..
Dalglish, James, Le Bon's Bay
Dalglish, W. G., Le Bon's Bay
Davenport, J. E., Governor's Bay
Dennis, Frank, Little River
Donovan, James, French Farm
Elliott, F., Le Bon's Bay ••• I
Elliott, H., Le Bon's Bay
Fahey, Patrick, Little River
Farmer, R. F., Diamond Harbour,Lyttelton
Feather, Thomas, Te Oka
Field, A. J., Ataahua ■•• '■
Field, C. W., Ataahua ••• I
Field, G. R., Ataahua ••■

■Field, Henry, Port Levy
Firmston, W. H., Teddington ••• |
Fleming, A. R., Port Levy
Fleming, J. A., Port Levy
Fleming, JohnE., Port Levy
Fleming, R. J., Port Levy
Fleming, R. W., Ataahua
Fleming, W. C, Port Levy ' ■•• IFlynn, J. J.,Little River ■••

Forrester, John, Lyttelton ••■

Fyfe, D. A., Akaroa
Gardiner, A. H., Lone Bay Road, Akaroa ...
Gardiner and Jackson,Purau, Lyttelton ...
Gardiner, F. R. H., Purau, Lyttelton
Gardiner, Harold, Purau, Lyttelton
Gardiner, L. C, Harakeke Street, Riocarton
Gebbie Bros., Teddington
Gebbie, D. L., Gebbie's Flat
Gebbie, J. C. C, Gebbie's Valley
Gebbie, Reginald, Teddington
Gibb, W. W., Le Bon's Bay
Giddens, T., Gebbie's Valley J'_
Giddens, W., Barry's Bay
Gilbert, Samuel, Little Akaloa
Glynan, William, Akaroa
GoodwinBros., Pigeon Bay
Gracia, J., Long Bay Road
Gray, W. A., Ataahua
Haines, Edwin, Okain's Bay
Hall, R. E,, Port Levy
Hammond, J., jun., German Bay
Harris, E. A., Okain's Bay
Harris, E. W., Okain's Bay
Harris, H. H., Okain's Bay
Harris, John, Okain's Bay
Harris, W. J., Okain's Bay
Harvey, Andrew, Te Oka

2345
1745
841

1308
2528

235
345
573
950

2464
1435

5
816

22
1607
1890

210

1163
998

2883
2779
2492
2706

424
10

640
138
113
113

2485
225
105

14

250
86
76

600
1360
1388
616

1763
534

1235
3100
2501
2298
3000
1124
3550
606

29
23

1818
3923
3259
3791
3294
2567

816
1253
915
185

2195
2002

678
1330
2666

207
160
429

1200
2630
1197
Nil
884
399

6
1445
1745

3
320

1403
974

1013
3027
2565
3438
2480

532
459

26
554

85
483
483

2380
180

Nil
36
88

267
95
20

771
1570
1154
676

1548
481

1326
3515
2337
2326
3678
1036
3201

618
30
18

1630
3668
3388
3930
3370
2921

872
2237

851
178
306

Nil
137
326

1497
1512
2000

132
1568
242
20
14
15
27
31
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Akaboa, Waibewa, and Mount Hebbebt
Counties—continued.

Hay, Ebenezer, Pigeon Bay
Hay, J. C, Pigeon Bay ...
Hay, John T., Lyttelton
Hay, R. S., Pigeon Bay
Hay, T. O., Pigeon Bay
Hay, William,Lyttelton
Haylock, Arthur, Akaroa . ...
Hayward Bros., Robinson's Bay
Henderson, G., Lyttelton ...
Heyder, A. E. V., 63 Dean Street, St. Albans
Hodgen, Edward, Motukarara
Holmes, G. G., Pigeon Bay
Holmes, Huntley, Pigeon Bay
Hooker, James,Wainui
Hopkins, C. L., Wainui ...
Hulston, A., Ataahua
Humphreys, G-., Ataahua
Hunt Bros., Pigeon Bay
Hunt Bros., French Farm ... IHunter, A., Lyttelton ...
Hunter, J. H., Chorlton
Hutchinson, A. V. M., Te Oka
Innes, Charles, Pigeon Bay
James, Miss E., Okain's Bay ■■• I
Jones, Charles, Ataahua
Jones, George, jun., LittleRiver ...
Judson, Charles, Ataahua
Kay, C. P., Little Akaloa
Kearney, Mrs. P. R., Gough's Bay, Long Bay

Road
Kearney, W. M., Akaroa
Keenan Bros., Little River
Kennedy, John,Wainui ...
Knight, J. T., Le Bon's Bay
Knight, James, 152 High Street, Christchurcb,
Knudson, A., Pigeon Bay
Latter, Robert, Barry's Bay
Le Lievre, E. E., Akaroa
Le Lievre, Mary J., Akaroa
Le Lievre, S. 0., Long Bay Boad
Le Lievre, W. J.,Long Bay Road ...
Le Lievre, A. J.,Long Bay Road
Le Lievre, J. W. E. B., Long Bay Road ..
Lewthwaite, Mrs. Harriet,Little River
Lewthwaite, W. F., Little River
Livingstone, J., Wainui, Piraki Valley
Leonardo, H. A. S., Le Bon's Bay
Londrigan, J.,Little River ■■■

Lyall, C. and R., Pigeon Bay
Lyall, C. S. and R., Pigeon Bay
Mackay, W., Wainui
Macphail, A. A., LeBon's Bay
Macphail, A. A., Le Bon's Bay
Macphail, W. D., Wainui
Maidens, J. W., Puaha, Little River
Manson Bros., Teddington
Marshall, J.,Little Akaloa
Marshall, Miss C. (Executors of), Dampier's

Bay, Lyttelton
Masefleld, T., Long Bay Road
Mason Bros., Okain's Bay
McCullough, G. H., Le Bon's Bay
McDonald, A. D. A., Wainui
McDonald, Coll, French Farm
McDonald, J. H., French Farm
McDonald, John Allan, Wainui, Akaroa ..
McDonald, Thomas, Wainui
McGirr.T. H., Te Oka
McHale, Henry, Raupo, Little Akaloa
McHale, W. and T., Fern Bank, Chorlton ...
Mclntosh, A. H., Little Akaloa
Mclntosh, G. L., Le Bon's Bay
Mclntosh, J. H., Le Bon's Bay
McKay, Donald, Duvauchelles Bay
McKay, George, Melness, Pigeon Bay
Menzies, J. H., Menzies Bay, Lyttelton
Menzies, N. A., Menzies Bay, Lyttelton
Menzies, W., Menzies Bay, Lyttelton
Midgely, Samuel H., Little River
Montgomery, Hon. W., Little River
Montgomery, J., Little River
Montgomery, W. H., Little River
Mora, B., GermanBay

6154
5481

236
459

60
200
453
100

6
1438 ]

i
3470
2120
1950
334
f>02

3509
397

9
86

350
1008
234

3
220
470
446

1586
41

505
762

1332
5600

92
122

1067
1722
660
520
156
346
380
722
380
365

7
8

22
58
30

712
812
1210
100

3242
52

1517

5808
6919

276
791

Nil
200
418

95
6

1351
47

5270
3389
2024

338
498

3445
312

10
79

146
995
400

Nil
186
279
407

2577
310

51
1160
1281
5475

158
108

1188
2050

660
600

Nil
440
386
776
294
322

22
Nil

73
103
20

863
797

1325
393

3498
50

1444

72

405
.1529

1539
1830

161
1940
237

20
18
14
35
35

708

2621
240
204
588

1621
7

511
404

1000
135

2615
194
300
660
302
119
581

1016
561
404

2700
153
409
464
124

546
Nil
1103
3145

810
3327

330
933

1650

233
5

651
1434
1080

' 3454
785

3196
160

1122
658
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